ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATE of publication

This certificate confirms that

Isaev Umid Ismailovich is the author of a paper titled

THEME: PRODUCTIVITY OF CLOSURE OF HOLE USING A TOOTH FRAGMENT

14.05.2024

DATA



Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef







Resource



2000









ENERALIMPACTFACTOR



ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATE of publication

This certificate confirms that

Iskhakova Zukhro Sharifkulovna is the author of a paper titled

THEME: PRODUCTIVITY OF CLOSURE OF HOLE USING A TOOTH FRAGMENT

14.05.2024

DATA



Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef















INDEX OPERNICUS

BENERALIMPACTFACTOR